1
OBSOLETE
PRODUCT
RECOMMENDED
REPLACEMENT
EL5144
EL5146
44

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL5144, EL5146, EL5244, EL5246, EL5444
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5144CW J 5 Ld SOT-23** MDP0038
EL5144CW-T7* J 5 Ld SOT-23** MDP0038
EL5144CW-T7A* J 5 Ld SOT-23** MDP0038
EL5144CWZ-T7* (Note) BAHA 5 Ld SOT-23** (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5144CWZ-T7A* (Note) BAHA 5 Ld SOT-23** (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5146CN EL5146CN 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL5146CS 5146CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5146CS-T7* 5146CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5146CS-T13* 5146CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5146CSZ (Note) 5146CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5146CSZ-T7* (Note) 5146CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5146CSZ-T13* (Note) 5146CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5244CN EL5244CN 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL5244CS 5244CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5244CS-T7* 5244CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5244CS-T13* 5244CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5244CSZ (Note) 5244CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5244CSZ-T7* (Note) 5244CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5244CSZ-T13* (Note) 5244CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5244CY H 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5244CY-T13* H 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5244CYZ (Note) BAVAA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5244CYZ-T7* (Note) BAVAA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5244CYZ-T13* (Note) BAVAA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5246CN EL5246CN 14 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL5246CS 5246CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5246CS-T7* 5246CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5246CS-T13* 5246CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5246CSZ (Note) 5246CSZ 14 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5246CSZ-T7* (Note) 5246CSZ 14 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5246CSZ-T13* (Note) 5246CSZ 14 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5246CY C 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5246CY-T13* C 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5246CYZ (Note) BAWAA 10 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5246CYZ-T7* (Note) BAWAA 10 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5246CYZ-T13* (Note) BAWAA 10 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5444CN EL5444CN 14 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL5444CS 5444CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5444CS-T7* 5444CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5444CS-T13* 5444CS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027